10000008773

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100165256761

01/26/10--01001--002 **155.00

10 JAN 25 PH 2: 22

DIVISION OF SEPTIONS

DIVISION OF SEPTIONIONS

TILED

10 JAN 25 PM 2: 31

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN

JAN 2 5 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJ.	ECT:	ProSolar	Consulting Group,	LLC		
	-	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	''		
The er	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this man	tter to the following:			
		Į	indsey Olson			
			Name of Person			
		ProSolar	Consulting Group, LLC	;	10 SE 5	
			Firm/Company		CRE	T
		P	.O. Box 11070		JAN 25 CRETARY AHASS	T
			Address		PA PA	L
		Talla	hassee, FL 32302		AN 25 PM 2: 3	
		Ci	ty/State and Zip Code		- Brit -	
		Lindse	yOlson28@aol.com			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)		
For fu	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
		sey Olson	_at (850)	284-8549		
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number		
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
]\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	\$160.00 Filir Certificate o d) Certified Co (additional cop	of Status &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Add Registration Section			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:	
ProSolar Cor	nsulting Group, LLC nited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1831 Collins Landing Rd.	P.O. Box 11070	
Tallahassee, FL 32310	Tallahassee, FL 32302	
1831 C	indsey Olson Name Collins Landing Rd. ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	FILED 10 JAN 25 PM 2: SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE. FLO
Tallahassee, FL	SATE ORUG	
	y, State, and Zip	4
registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and com accept the obligations of my position	ated in this certificate, I hereby accept	t the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

F . 6 r ---

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Lindsey Olson P.O. Box 11070	-
		Tallahassee, FL 32302	-
MGR		Michael Pagozalski P.O. Box 11070	- -
		Tallahassee, FL 32302	IO JAN
		五 (の) (の)	N 25
			7 PK
		نن _ا 9	: STAT
			-
(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)		-
CLE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIC	nri – : : : : : : :
CLE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIC e specific and cannot be more than five business	nri – : : : : : : :
CLE V: Effective factive date is look days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business	nri – : : : : : : :
CLE V: Effective factive date is look days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or in authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PNAL)
CLE V: Effective factive date is look days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or in authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	nri – : : : : : : :

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)